ensuring safety and comfort...
STAIRCASE LIGHT OUTDOOR WEATHER PROOF
24 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code (WARM) Item Code (WARM) Power (Rated) Appearance Protection Dimensions (mm)
DLSC3-86-CRG/30 DLSC3-86-CRG/30 03w Round :: Grey IP65 L:86 x W:86 x H:55
DLSC3-86-CSG/30 DLSC3-86-CSG/30 03w Square :: Grey IP65 L:86 x W:86 x H:55
DLSC3-185-CRG/30 DLSC3-185-CRG/30 03w Rectangular :: G IP65 L:185 x W:40 x H:48
DLSC3-90-CRB/30 DLSC3-90-CRB/30 03w Square :: Black IP65 L:90 x W:90 x H:55
DLSC3-145-CRG/30 DLSC3-145-CRG/30 03w Rectangular :: G IP65 L:145 x W:45 x H:70
DLSC6-117-SRG/30 DLSC6-117-SRG/30 06w Square :: Grey IP65 L:117 x W:117 x H:33
:: Staircase Light
Voltage ::: 85V~265V Lumen ::: 80-90lm/w
Beam Angle ::: 15º - 90º PF ::: >0.6
CCT (K) ::: 3000 K Appearance ::: Grey/Black
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768